
1/5/2023Disbursements RegisterCity of Carlos

Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

Street LightingNSTREET LIGHTS 1004910

NOV 2022 BILL

Ottertail Power Company 100-43160-381- $ 618.24 OTP.Nov100491012/01/2022

$ 618.24 Total For Check OTP.Nov1004910

General Government Buildings and 

Plant

NSHOP-OFFICE  1004911

NOV 2022 BILL

Ottertail Power Company 100-41940-381- $ 98.83 OTP.Nov100491112/01/2022

$ 98.83 Total For Check OTP.Nov1004911

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

NPUMPING STATION  1004912

NOV 2022 BILL

Ottertail Power Company 601-49440-381- $ 184.44 OTP.Nov100491212/01/2022

$ 184.44 Total For Check OTP.Nov1004912

AuditoriumsNEVENT CENTER  1004913

NOV 2022 BILL

Ottertail Power Company 100-45181-381- $ 108.87 OTP.Nov100491312/01/2022

$ 108.87 Total For Check OTP.Nov1004913

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

NLIFT STATION  1004914

NOV 2022 BILL

Ottertail Power Company 602-49490-381- $ 51.36 OTP.Nov100491412/01/2022

$ 51.36 Total For Check OTP.Nov1004914

Carlos Fire DepartmentNFIRE STATION  1005106

NOV 2022 BILL

Ottertail Power Company 225-42211-381- $ 92.60 OTP.Nov100510612/01/2022

$ 92.60 Total For Check OTP.Nov1005106

StadiumsNBALL PARK 1047331

NOV 2022 BILL

Ottertail Power Company 100-45182-381- $ 41.63 OTP.Nov104733112/01/2022

$ 41.63 Total For Check OTP.Nov1047331

General Government Buildings and 

Plant

NACCOUNT# 8000075765-0  

BILLING PERIOD 10/3/22 - 

11/2/22

Centerpoint Energy 100-41940-383- $ 119.84 CPE.NOV.202212/02/2022

Buildings - Brown Shed 100-41942-383- $ 44.85 CPE.NOV.2022

Auditoriums 100-45181-383- $ 119.84 CPE.NOV.2022

Carlos Fire Department 225-42211-383- $ 75.00 CPE.NOV.2022

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

601-49440-383- $ 119.84 CPE.NOV.2022

$ 479.37 Total For Check CPE.NOV.2022
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Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

Transfer To Enterprise FundNTransfer from Water Fund to 

MPFA Debt Service Fund- 

DECEMBER 2022

MPFA Debt Service 601-49365-720- $ 7,780.00 601.303.DEC.2212/05/2022

$ 7,780.00 Total For Check 601.303.DEC.22

ElectionsNElection JudgesPayroll Period Ending 12/05/2022 100-41410-103- $ 193.93 1124812/08/2022

$ 193.93 Total For Check 11248

ElectionsNElection JudgesPayroll Period Ending 12/05/2022 100-41410-103- $ 495.00 1124912/08/2022

$ 495.00 Total For Check 11249

ElectionsNElection JudgesPayroll Period Ending 12/05/2022 100-41410-103- $ 405.19 1125012/08/2022

$ 405.19 Total For Check 11250

ElectionsNElection JudgesPayroll Period Ending 12/05/2022 100-41410-103- $ 221.64 1125412/08/2022

$ 221.64 Total For Check 11254

ElectionsNElection JudgesPayroll Period Ending 12/05/2022 100-41410-103- $ 677.05 1125512/08/2022

$ 677.05 Total For Check 11255

ElectionsNElection JudgesPayroll Period Ending 12/05/2022 100-41410-103- $ 245.88 1125612/08/2022

$ 245.88 Total For Check 11256

ElectionsNElection JudgesPayroll Period Ending 12/05/2022 100-41410-103- $ 235.49 1125712/08/2022

$ 235.49 Total For Check 11257

Building Inspections AdministrationN6/2022 to 12/2022 Building 

Official Services

Lynn Timm 100-42401-313- $ 1,200.00 1125812/08/2022

$ 1,200.00 Total For Check 11258

Buildings - Brown ShedNINVOICE TO FIX HEATER IN 

BROWN SHED

AFFORDABLE SERVICE, LLC 100-41942-228- $ 872.11 1125912/08/2022

$ 872.11 Total For Check 11259

Paved StreetsNACCOUNT # 49-2010

NOVEMBER 2022  $652.51

Jim & Judy's 1 Stop 100-43121-212- $ 134.03 1126012/08/2022

Carlos Fire Department 225-42211-212- $ 518.48 11260

$ 652.51 Total For Check 11260

Paved StreetsNNOVEMBER 2022Brother's Market - Carlos 100-43121-212- $ 200.10 1126112/08/2022

Carlos Fire Department 225-42211-212- $ 90.00 11261

$ 290.10 Total For Check 11261
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Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

NCommunity Water Supply 

Connection Fee  

QTR4 1.1.22 to 12.31.22

For System: 1210010 Carlos

Minnesota Department of Health 601-49440-389- $ 554.00 1126212/08/2022

$ 554.00 Total For Check 11262

Public Safety AdministrationNPatrol Service NOVEMBER 2022

20 @ $42.00 = $840

Douglas County Sheriff's Office 100-42010-316- $ 840.00 1126312/08/2022

$ 840.00 Total For Check 11263

Sidewalks and CrosswalksNInvoice 4350

NOVEMBER 2022 Snow 

Removal Sidewalks

Lakes Area Excavating 100-43124-406- $ 330.00 1126412/08/2022

$ 330.00 Total For Check 11264

Other General GovernmentNInvoice #0301209 $150.00 

MPCA

INVOICE #0301210 $5077.50 

FIRE HALL

Bolton & Menk 100-41911-303- $ 150.00 1126512/08/2022

100-41911-303- $ 5,077.50 11265

$ 5,227.50 Total For Check 11265

Council/Town BoardNInvoice# 366185 City 

Membership Dues $719.00

MN Mayors Association 

Membership Dues  $30.00

League of Minnesota Cities 100-41110-433- $ 749.00 1126612/08/2022

$ 749.00 Total For Check 11266

AuditoriumsNACCOUNT 719500; INVOICE 

2374229

Alex Rubbish 100-45181-384- $ 113.60 1126712/08/2022

$ 113.60 Total For Check 11267

Carlos Fire DepartmentNInvoice 7086

REPAIR LADDER TRUCK

Great Plains Fire 225-42211-228- $ 9,915.29 1126812/08/2022

$ 9,915.29 Total For Check 11268

Carlos Fire DepartmentNMILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT  

REIMBURSE FOR GASOLINE FOR 

FIRE TRUCKS

Anthony Carlson 100-42211-212- $ 217.67 1126912/08/2022

$ 217.67 Total For Check 11269
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Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

ElectionsNMILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 18 

miles @ 0.625= $15.63

Linda FREAD 100-41410-331- $ 11.25 1127012/08/2022

$ 11.25 Total For Check 11270

ElectionsNEJ mileage 63 MILES @ 0.625= 

$39.38

Sue Midboe 100-41410-331- $ 39.38 1127112/08/2022

$ 39.38 Total For Check 11271

ElectionsNEJ training mileage; 18 miles x 

$0.625

Marcia Okerlund 100-41410-331- $ 11.25 1127212/08/2022

$ 11.25 Total For Check 11272

ClerkNreimburse mileage exp: 2 trips 

to Sheriff's Office, 1 Walmart 

60 miles @0.625/mile=$37.50

Lori Johnson 100-41425-331- $ 37.50 1127312/08/2022

$ 37.50 Total For Check 11273

Sewer Utilities - Sewer Lift StationsNINVOICES:

D035360c  $20.00

RMB Environmental Labratories, 

Inc.

602-49470-322- $ 20.00 1127412/08/2022

$ 20.00 Total For Check 11274

Carlos Fire DepartmentNCUSTOMER # CARLO005  

INVOICE # P11351

ALEX POWER EQUIPMENT 225-42211-228- $ 50.70 1127512/08/2022

$ 50.70 Total For Check 11275

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

NACCOUNT 099278

INVOICE Q005153    48 Radio 

Meters

Core & Main 601-49440-530- $ 6,960.00 1127612/08/2022

$ 6,960.00 Total For Check 11276

Council/Town BoardNNovember 23, 2022; BLOCK 

TIME AGREEMENT

XS Consulting Group 100-41110-309- $ 500.00 1127712/08/2022

$ 500.00 Total For Check 11277

Other General GovernmentNStatements:MEB

99973 $12.50  

99974 $199.28  

99975  $212.50  

99976 $25.00

Thornton, Dolan, Bowen, Klecker, 

Bu

100-41911-304- $ 449.28 1127812/08/2022

$ 449.28 Total For Check 11278
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Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

Paved StreetsNACCOUNT 1408151

SHOP INV#14377154  

CFD INV#14375385

Auto Value Parts 100-43121-228- $ 11.97 1127912/08/2022

Carlos Fire Department 225-42211-228- $ 30.99 11279

$ 42.96 Total For Check 11279

ElectionsNPART TIME EMPLOYEESPayroll Period Ending 12/08/2022 100-41410-103- $ 282.59 1128012/08/2022

$ 282.59 Total For Check 11280

Other General GovernmentNPART TIME EMPLOYEESPayroll Period Ending 12/08/2022 100-41911-103- $ 131.59 1128112/08/2022

$ 131.59 Total For Check 11281

ClerkNPUBLIC WORKS, CLERKPayroll Period Ending 12/04/2022 100-41425-100- $(0.01)12.9.22 G12/09/2022

Paved Streets 100-43121-101- $ 641.40 12.9.22 G

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

601-49440-101- $ 320.70 12.9.22 G

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-101- $ 320.70 12.9.22 G

$ 1,282.79 Total For Check 12.9.22 G

ClerkNPUBLIC WORKS, CLERKPayroll Period Ending 12/04/2022 100-41425-101- $ 916.88 12.9.22 J12/09/2022

$ 916.88 Total For Check 12.9.22 J

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

NAcct MN00228 

Invvoice 2110274 

NOVEMBER $2.70

Gopher State One-Call 601-49440-382- $ 2.70 GSOC.Nov202212/09/2022

$ 2.70 Total For Check GSOC.Nov2022

ClerkNSDR 1518155; Payroll December 

9, 2022

PERA 100-41425-107- $ 74.11 PERA 12.9.2212/09/2022

100-41425-121- $ 85.51 PERA 12.9.22

Paved Streets 100-43121-107- $ 64.17 PERA 12.9.22

100-43121-121- $ 74.03 PERA 12.9.22

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

601-49440-107- $ 32.09 PERA 12.9.22

601-49440-121- $ 37.03 PERA 12.9.22

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-107- $ 32.09 PERA 12.9.22

602-49490-121- $ 37.03 PERA 12.9.22

$ 436.06 Total For Check PERA 12.9.22
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Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

Council/Town BoardNGCTEL,  HEALTH INS, ZOOM 

RENEWAL, ICE MELT, P.TOWEL

Cardmember Service 100-41110-309- $ 499.00 ELAN.NOV.202212/20/2022

Elections 100-41410-208- $ 113.86 ELAN.NOV.2022

Clerk 100-41425-208- $ 4.82 ELAN.NOV.2022

100-41425-208- $ 14.51 ELAN.NOV.2022

100-41425-309- $ 6.95 ELAN.NOV.2022

Paved Streets 100-43121-114- $ 155.87 ELAN.NOV.2022

100-43121-136- $ 100.00 ELAN.NOV.2022

Auditoriums 100-45181-208- $ 5.38 ELAN.NOV.2022

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

601-49440-114- $ 155.86 ELAN.NOV.2022

601-49440-136- $ 100.00 ELAN.NOV.2022

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-114- $ 155.87 ELAN.NOV.2022

602-49490-136- $ 100.00 ELAN.NOV.2022

$ 1,412.12 Total For Check ELAN.NOV.2022

Council/Town BoardNCouncil and Mayor 2022 Annual 

Paychecks

Payroll Period Ending 12/22/2022 100-41110-103- $ 1,699.24 1128212/22/2022

$ 1,699.24 Total For Check 11282

Council/Town BoardNCouncil and Mayor 2022 Annual 

Paychecks

Payroll Period Ending 12/22/2022 100-41110-103- $ 2,715.09 1128312/22/2022

$ 2,715.09 Total For Check 11283

Council/Town BoardNCouncil and Mayor 2022 Annual 

Paychecks

Payroll Period Ending 12/22/2022 100-41110-103- $ 1,680.77 1128412/22/2022

$ 1,680.77 Total For Check 11284

Council/Town BoardNCouncil and Mayor 2022 Annual 

Paychecks

Payroll Period Ending 12/22/2022 100-41110-103- $ 1,145.14 1128512/22/2022

$ 1,145.14 Total For Check 11285

Council/Town BoardNCouncil and Mayor 2022 Annual 

Paychecks

Payroll Period Ending 12/22/2022 100-41110-103- $ 1,606.89 1128612/22/2022

$ 1,606.89 Total For Check 11286

ClerkNPublic Works, ClerkPayroll Period Ending 12/18/2022 100-41425-100- $(0.01)12.23.22 G12/23/2022

Paved Streets 100-43121-101- $ 641.40 12.23.22 G

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

601-49440-101- $ 320.70 12.23.22 G
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Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-101- $ 320.70 12.23.22 G

$ 1,282.79 Total For Check 12.23.22 G

ClerkNPublic Works, ClerkPayroll Period Ending 12/18/2022 100-41425-101- $ 887.53 12.23.22 J12/23/2022

$ 887.53 Total For Check 12.23.22 J

Building Inspections AdministrationNACH pymt Building Permit 

Surcharges for State

2015 Q2

Minnesota Department of Labor & 

Ind

100-42401-313- $ 146.84 BP.Sur.2015Q212/23/2022

$ 146.84 Total For Check BP.Sur.2015Q2

Building Inspections AdministrationNACH pymt Building Permit 

Surcharges for State

2015 Q3

Minnesota Department of Labor & 

Ind

100-42401-313- $ 110.25 BP.Sur.2015Q312/23/2022

$ 110.25 Total For Check BP.Sur.2015Q3

Building Inspections AdministrationNACH pymt Building Permit 

Surcharges for State

2015 Q4

Minnesota Department of Labor & 

Ind

100-42401-313- $ 3.38 BP.Sur.2015Q412/23/2022

$ 3.38 Total For Check BP.Sur.2015Q4

Building Inspections AdministrationNACH pymt Building Permit 

Surcharges for State

2017 Q1

Minnesota Department of Labor & 

Ind

100-42401-313- $ 9.75 BP.Sur.2017Q112/23/2022

$ 9.75 Total For Check BP.Sur.2017Q1

Building Inspections AdministrationNACH Building Permit Surcharges 

for State

Minnesota Department of Labor & 

Ind

100-42401-313- $ 1.20 BP.Sur.2017Q312/23/2022

$ 1.20 Total For Check BP.Sur.2017Q3

Building Inspections AdministrationNACH pymt Building Permit 

Surcharges for State

2018 Q2

Minnesota Department of Labor & 

Ind

100-42401-313- $ 2.75 BP.Sur.2018Q212/23/2022

$ 2.75 Total For Check BP.Sur.2018Q2

Building Inspections AdministrationNACH pymt Building Permit 

Surcharges for State

2018 Q4

Minnesota Department of Labor & 

Ind

100-42401-313- $ 15.85 BP.Sur.2018Q412/23/2022

$ 15.85 Total For Check BP.Sur.2018Q4
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Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

Building Inspections AdministrationNACH pymt Building Permit 

Surcharges for State

2020 Q3

Minnesota Department of Labor & 

Ind

100-42401-313- $ 29.25 BP.Sur.2020Q312/23/2022

$ 29.25 Total For Check BP.Sur.2020Q3

Building Inspections AdministrationNACH pymt Building Permit 

Surcharges for State

2021 Q4

Minnesota Department of Labor & 

Ind

100-42401-313- $ 1.50 BP.Sur.2021Q412/23/2022

$ 1.50 Total For Check BP.Sur.2021Q4

AuditoriumsNAcct: 490820429 $51.25

Telephone-DECEMBER Stmt

CenturyLink 100-45181-321- $ 51.25 CL-EvntCtr12.2212/23/2022

$ 51.25 Total For Check CL-EvntCtr12.22

ClerkNAcct: 313541887 $148.64

Telephone-DECEMBER Stmt

CenturyLink 100-41425-321- $ 49.55 CL-Office.12.2212/23/2022

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

601-49440-321- $ 49.54 CL-Office.12.22

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-321- $ 49.55 CL-Office.12.22

$ 148.64 Total For Check CL-Office.12.22

ClerkNSDR 1520656; Payroll December 

23, 2022

PERA 100-41425-107- $ 71.44 PERA 12.23.2212/23/2022

100-41425-121- $ 82.44 PERA 12.23.22

Paved Streets 100-43121-107- $ 64.17 PERA 12.23.22

100-43121-121- $ 74.04 PERA 12.23.22

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

601-49440-107- $ 32.09 PERA 12.23.22

601-49440-121- $ 37.02 PERA 12.23.22

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-107- $ 32.09 PERA 12.23.22

602-49490-121- $ 37.02 PERA 12.23.22

$ 430.31 Total For Check PERA 12.23.22

ClerkN941 for NOVEMBER; Paid 

12.27.2022

Department of the Treasury - 100-41425-106- $ 84.99 IRS.941.11-202212/27/2022

100-41425-108- $ 34.00 IRS.941.11-2022

100-41425-113- $ 145.37 IRS.941.11-2022

100-41425-122- $ 145.37 IRS.941.11-2022

100-41425-135- $ 34.00 IRS.941.11-2022

Other General Government 100-41911-108- $ 7.07 IRS.941.11-2022
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Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

100-41911-113- $ 30.23 IRS.941.11-2022

100-41911-122- $ 30.23 IRS.941.11-2022

100-41911-135- $ 7.07 IRS.941.11-2022

Paved Streets 100-43121-106- $ 119.82 IRS.941.11-2022

100-43121-108- $ 25.50 IRS.941.11-2022

100-43121-113- $ 109.03 IRS.941.11-2022

100-43121-122- $ 109.03 IRS.941.11-2022

100-43121-135- $ 25.50 IRS.941.11-2022

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

601-49440-106- $ 59.91 IRS.941.11-2022

601-49440-108- $ 12.75 IRS.941.11-2022

601-49440-113- $ 54.52 IRS.941.11-2022

601-49440-122- $ 54.52 IRS.941.11-2022

601-49440-135- $ 12.75 IRS.941.11-2022

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-106- $ 59.91 IRS.941.11-2022

602-49490-108- $ 12.75 IRS.941.11-2022

602-49490-113- $ 54.51 IRS.941.11-2022

602-49490-122- $ 54.51 IRS.941.11-2022

602-49490-135- $ 12.75 IRS.941.11-2022

$ 1,296.09 Total For Check IRS.941.11-2022

ClerkNMN WH TAX NOVEBER 2022Minnesota Department of Revenue 100-41425-172- $ 48.36 MN.WH.TX.11.2212/27/2022

Paved Streets 100-43121-172- $ 61.60 MN.WH.TX.11.22

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

601-49440-172- $ 30.80 MN.WH.TX.11.22

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-172- $ 30.80 MN.WH.TX.11.22

$ 171.56 Total For Check MN.WH.TX.11.22

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

NInvoice# 9922253482

DECEMBER 2022 Jeff's cell 

Includes Updated Phone

Verizon Wireless 601-49440-321- $ 43.77 Verizon.Dec.2212/28/2022

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-321- $ 43.78 Verizon.Dec.22

$ 87.55 Total For Check Verizon.Dec.22

Council/Town BoardN941 for DECEMBER; Paid 

12.29.2022

Department of the Treasury - 100-41110-108- $ 138.91 IRS.941.12-202212/29/2022

100-41110-113- $ 593.96 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41110-122- $ 593.96 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41110-135- $ 138.91 IRS.941.12-2022
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Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

Elections 100-41410-108- $ 43.29 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41410-113- $ 185.07 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41410-122- $ 185.07 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41410-135- $ 43.29 IRS.941.12-2022

Clerk 100-41425-106- $ 75.17 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41425-108- $ 32.46 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41425-113- $ 138.85 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41425-122- $ 138.85 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41425-135- $ 32.46 IRS.941.12-2022

Other General Government 100-41911-108- $ 2.07 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41911-113- $ 8.84 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41911-122- $ 8.84 IRS.941.12-2022

100-41911-135- $ 2.07 IRS.941.12-2022

Paved Streets 100-43121-106- $ 119.82 IRS.941.12-2022

100-43121-108- $ 25.50 IRS.941.12-2022

100-43121-113- $ 109.03 IRS.941.12-2022

100-43121-122- $ 109.03 IRS.941.12-2022

100-43121-135- $ 25.50 IRS.941.12-2022

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

601-49440-106- $ 59.91 IRS.941.12-2022

601-49440-108- $ 12.75 IRS.941.12-2022

601-49440-113- $ 54.52 IRS.941.12-2022

601-49440-122- $ 54.52 IRS.941.12-2022

601-49440-135- $ 12.75 IRS.941.12-2022

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-106- $ 59.91 IRS.941.12-2022

602-49490-108- $ 12.75 IRS.941.12-2022

602-49490-113- $ 54.52 IRS.941.12-2022

602-49490-122- $ 54.52 IRS.941.12-2022

602-49490-135- $ 12.75 IRS.941.12-2022

$ 3,139.85 Total For Check IRS.941.12-2022

Other General GovernmentNUnemployment Insurance - 

State of Minnesota; 4Q 2022; 

Paid 12.28.2022

Minnesota Unemployment 

Insurance Fu

100-41911-141- $ 94.00 MN.UI.4Q.202212/29/2022

$ 94.00 Total For Check MN.UI.4Q.2022

ClerkNMN WH TAX DECEMBER 2022Minnesota Department of Revenue 100-41425-172- $ 43.09 MN.WH.TX.12.2212/29/2022

Paved Streets 100-43121-172- $ 61.60 MN.WH.TX.12.22

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

601-49440-172- $ 30.80 MN.WH.TX.12.22
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Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-172- $ 30.80 MN.WH.TX.12.22

$ 166.29 Total For Check MN.WH.TX.12.22

Water Utilities - Administration and 

General

NDECEMBER ACH FEEFIRST WESTERN BANK &TRUST 601-49440-309- $ 15.77 FWB FEE DEC 2212/30/2022

Sewer Utilities - Administration and 

General

602-49490-309- $ 15.78 FWB FEE DEC 22

$ 31.55 Total For Check FWB FEE DEC 22

Purchase of InvestmentsNDeposit Into MM SAVINGSMM SAVINGS 100-49350-800- $ 309.80 IAD3912/30/2022

$ 309.80 Total For Check IAD39

General Government Buildings and 

Plant

NTRANSFER FROM Office-Shop 

and Event Ctr to 601 Water for 

2022 Water 

usage(12x$43.81+$0.62)

City of Carlos Water Fund 100-41940-382- $ 526.34 TR.100.601.202212/30/2022

Auditoriums 100-45181-382- $ 526.34 TR.100.601.2022

$ 1,052.68 Total For Check TR.100.601.2022

General Government Buildings and 

Plant

NTRANSFER FROM Office-Shop, 

Event Ctr, Ballfield to 602 for 

2022 usage

City of Carlos Waste Water Fund 100-41940-385- $ 300.00 TR.100.602.202212/30/2022

Auditoriums 100-45181-385- $ 300.00 TR.100.602.2022

Stadiums 100-45182-385- $ 125.00 TR.100.602.2022

$ 725.00 Total For Check TR.100.602.2022

Carlos Fire DepartmentNTRANSFER FROM Fire Dept 225 

to 601 Water for 2022 Water 

usage(12x$43.81+$0.62)

City of Carlos Water Fund 225-42211-382- $ 526.34 TR.225.601.202212/30/2022

$ 526.34 Total For Check TR.225.601.2022

Carlos Fire DepartmentNTRANSFER FROM Fire Dept 225 

to 602 for 2022 sewer usage  

25x12=300

City of Carlos Waste Water Fund 225-42211-385- $ 300.00 TR.225.602.202212/30/2022

$ 300.00 Total For Check TR.225.602.2022

Paved StreetsNTRANSFER From Paved Streets 

to 601 Water for LakesAreaExc 

to compensate for piling snow

City of Carlos Water Fund 100-43121-382- $ 593.12 TR.LAE.601.202212/30/2022

$ 593.12 Total For Check TR.LAE.601.2022
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Description Account Name TotalF-A-O-PVoidDate Vendor Check #

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

All FundsFund Name: 

Paved StreetsNTRANSFER FROM Paved Streets 

to 602 for 2022 sewer usage  

25x12=300

City of Carlos Waste Water Fund 100-43121-385- $ 300.00 TR.LAE.602.202212/30/2022

$ 300.00 Total For Check TR.LAE.602.2022

StadiumsNTRANSFER From Stadium to 601 

Water for 2022

City of Carlos Water Fund 100-45182-382- $ 2,500.00 Tr.Stad601.202212/30/2022

$ 2,500.00 Total For Check Tr.Stad601.2022

Total For Selected Checks $ 68,740.60 
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